
 MORTON STREET DANCE CENTER - CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-2024  
	
FALL 2023 SCHEDULE 
Season Begins: Saturday, September 9, 2023 - December 16, 2023                   
New Parent Orientation Meeting: Saturday, September 16, 2023 
Bring a Friend Week: Saturday, September 23, 2023 through Saturday 30, 2023    
Halloween Costume Week: October 24- October 31, 2023                  
Full Circle Dance Company’s Concert: Dreams-November 18 - 19, 2023            
MSDC Family Nutcracker Tea: Saturday, November 25, 2023                                                       
MSDC’s Nutcracker Performances: December 2nd and 3rd, 2023-Chesapeake Center for the Arts 
   
SPRING 2023 SCHEDULE  
MSDC Classes Resume: Saturday, January 6, 2024 – May 25, 2024 
MD Youth Ballet Black History Month Showcase: Saturday, February 2024 TBD                                        
Black History Month Celebration at MSDC: Saturday, February 24, 2024, 6pm                                                        
Annual Concert Parent Meeting: Saturday, March 9, 2024   
 

MANDATORY 2024 SPRING PERFORMANCE REHEARSALS 
MANDATORY MSDC IN-STUDIO REHEARSALS*  
Full Day In-Studio Concert Rehearsal: Saturday, April 27, 2024 
For ALL STUDENTS, held at MSDC in addition to regularly scheduled classes                                    
In-Studio Rehearsals: Saturday, May 4, 11, 18, and 25, 2024, 4:30-7:30pm                                 
Picture Days: May 2024 (TBD) 6-10pm  
 
MANDATORY TECHNICAL REHEARSALS - For ALL STUDENTS, held at Concert Venue** 
Tech Rehearsal at Towson University: Tuesday, May 28, 2024 at 6pm                                          
Tech Rehearsal at Towson University: Wednesday, May 29, 2024 at 6pm                                     
Rehearsal at Towson University: Thursday, May 30, 2024 at 6pm                                              
Rehearsal: Friday, May 31, 2024 at 6pm                    
 
32nd  ANNIVERSARY CONCERT AT TOWSON UNIVERSITY 
Saturday, June 1, 2024 (multiple performances) 
 
AUDITIONS 
Repertory Auditions: Friday, June 7, 2024 
Nutcracker Auditions: Friday, August 9, 2024 
 
MSDC CLOSED 
Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 22- Sunday, November 26, 2023  
Winter Holiday Break: Sunday, December 17, 2023- Friday, January 5, 2024  
Easter Weekend: Friday, March 29- Sunday, March 31, 2024  
*Unless, otherwise noted at registration, dancers who plan to participate in the spring production are committing 
to be present for these rehearsals and BOTH performances.  
**In unusual circumstances, these dates may change. IF THEY CHANGE, WE WILL ADVISE AS QUICKLY POSSIBLE. 
In the meantime, please plan for and record ALL dates, as noted.  


